	01-2003 Eet No.: 060.0013102
FORM F '0-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03- 1)  OMB No. : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Philip C. Roller Chris A. Suckow Ronald Madison Tinaothy DiPenti	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.  2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):  Name: Truck-Lite Co., Inc.  Internal Address:
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	
3. Na ure of conveyance:	
□ Merger     □ Merger	Street Address: 310 East Elmwood Avenue
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
☐ Other	City: Falconer State: NY ZIP: 14733
Execution Date: August 17, 2000 and August 21, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes   No
If this document is being filed together with a new application,  A Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09/933,648  Additional numbers attac	
5. Na ne and address of party to whom correspondence cor cerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents in colve
Na ne: Byron A. Bilicki, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address: THE BILICKI LAW FIRM, P.C.  Furniture Mart Building, Suite 1000	☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 111 West Second Street	8. Deposit account number: 50-1021
1 FC:8021 \ 40.00 CH Cit /: Jamestown State: NY ZIP: 14701	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT I	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document.  Al ma M. Fuierer, Esq.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy  4/24/03
Name of Person Signing	Signature 7 Date
Total number of pages including cover sh	required cover sheet information to:

	10-11-2000 2.: 060.001301
Copyright 1994 97 LegalStar  POS/REV02  RECORD  RECORD	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
	101483952 ▼ ▼
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Philip C. Roller Chris A. Suckow Ronald Madison Timothy DiPenti	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.  2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):  Name: Truck-Lite Co., Inc.  Internal Address:
Additio⊕al names(s) of conveying party(ies) ☐ Yes 🗷 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
€⊈ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 310East Elmwood Avenue
[ ] S∈ curity Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
[] Other	City: Falconer State: NY ZIP: 14733
Execution Date: August 21, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes  No
Additional numbers attac	ched? ☐ Yes ⊠ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Nam :: Byron A. Bilicki, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address: THE BILICKI LAW FIRM, P.C.  Fur niture Mart Building, Suite 1000	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 111 West Second Street  City: Jamestown State: NY ZIP: 14701	8. Deposit account number:  50-1021
10/10/200) MTHAI1 00000292 60227228	USE THIS SPACE
01. FC-581 40.00 DP	

**REEL: 014004 FRAME: 0203** 

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention  (Multiple inventors; single assignee)  Docket No.  060.001301					
This is an A	his is an Assignment of the following rights, title and interest: (check all that apply):				
United States of America rights, title and interest in the Invention					
×	Foreign rights, title and interest in the invention				
United States Patent Application Serial No.					
	Date of Execution: Date of Filing:				
	United States Provisional Patent Application Serial No.				
	United States Patent No(s).				
	International (PCT) Patent Applicat	ion Serial No.			
	Other (specify)				
Title of the i	Invention				
-		R/CLEARANCE LAMP FOR TRUCKS AND	TRAILERS		
23-27-1		,0012 (04,02 2000 1 4,01,00)			
ļ i					
Incentors (a	usignors)		1		
<u> </u>	Name	Address			
Pallip C. R	Pallip C. Roller 1425 Blockville, Watts Flats Road, Ashville, New York 14710		s, New Yark 14710		
Chris A. S	uokow				
Ronald Me	adison	5753 Fuller gulf Road, Cherry Creek, New York 14723			
Timothy D	iPenti	RD #1, Box 1559, Russell, Pennsylvania 16345			
14.					
<b> </b>					
-					
A: signee	A: signee				
	Name Address				
ruck-Lite	Co., Inc.	310 East Elmwood Avenue Falconer, New York 14733			
e o management of the second					

[Page 1 of 2 ]

PATENT REEL: 014004 FRAME: 0204

ASOSA/REVO1

## Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. 060.001301

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee:

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as a lentified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and recomminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to Issue any United States Letters

Parent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any raissus or relissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assigness or its Designess(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Nane	Signature/Date	
Philip C. Roller	(this C Colon 8/17/00	
Chris A. Suckow	Chi Alm 2 8-17-2000	
Ronald Madison	Ronald O. Madison 8-17/2000	
Timothy DiPenti	5mt 9 5 Par 8-21-00	

[Page 2 of ]

PATENT REEL: 014004 FRAME: 0205 EDLEY PYNE, PARALEGAL

ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

(FFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

**RECORDED: 04/29/2003** 

PATENT REEL: 014004 FRAME: 0206